FORM PTO-1595 RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE (REV. 6-93) PATENTS ONLY PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE	
OMB NO. 0651-0011 (EXP. 4/94) To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.	
Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies)
Siemens Communications, Inc.	Name: Siemens Communications, Inc.
900 Broken Sound Parkway Boca Raton, FL 33287	Internal Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying parties attached? _ Yes X No	Street Address: 1001 Yamato Road
Nature of conveyance:	
	City: Boca Raton State: FL ZIP: 33431
Assignment Security Agreement Security Agreement X Address Change	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?Yes _X_No
Effective Date(s): February 13, 2007 .	
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: A. Patent Application No.: 10/672,364 filed September 26, 2003 B. Patent No.(s): Additional numbers attached?Yes _X_No	
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	
Name: Customer Number: 28524	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: _1
Internal Address: Elsa Keller	7. Tabel Fee (97.050.0.4)
	7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41)
Sigmens Corporation	X Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Intellectual Property Department .	8. Deposit Account No. 19-2179.
Street Address: 170 Wood Avenue South .	5. 5-p-5.67 (555-61). 10 2110.
City: Iselin State: NJ ZIP: 08830	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	DO NOT USE THIS SPACE
9. Statement and signature To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. David D. Chung, Reg. No. 38,409 Name of Person Signing Signature Date	
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:2	

PATENT REEL: 020883 FRAME: 0606

700369615

SIEMENS

February 13, 2007

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations 409 East Gaines Street Tallahassee, FL 32399

Re:

Corporate address change

Please be advised of the address change for Siemens Communications, Inc.

Former address

S emens Communications, Inc. 900 Broken Sound Parkway, N.W. Boca Raton, FL 33487

New address

Siemens Communications, Inc. 1001 Yamato Road Boca Raton, FL 33431

Should you have any questions or require further information, please do not hesitate to contact me at 561.923.8275.

Very truly yours,

Alice L. Holmes Legal Assistant

ALH:ah

CC:

Cory Heith, General Counsel Kelly Lawrence, Controller

alice L. Holmes

Siemens Communications, Inc.

RECORDED: 04/29/2008

900 Broken Sound Parkway Boca Raton, Florida 33487 Tel: (561) 923-5000 www.siemens.com

PATENT REEL: 020883 FRAME: 0607